
S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS

1 English Text Golden Feather A multi-skill course in English Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd.

2 Eng Grammar English Grammar 1 Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd.

3 English Cursive Cursive writing 1 Eclectic Education Publication

4 Hindi
पलक ( ह िंदी पाठ्यपुस्तक एविं अभ्यास 
पुस्स्तका) Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd.

5 Hindi Timax fgUnh lqyss[k Green Book House 

6 Maths Active Mathenatics 1 (ver.2) Full Marks Pvt Ltd

7 Environmental Studies Living Planet Srijan Publisher

8 General Knowledge Timeline Book Magic India Pvt Ltd 

9 Value Education Moral Treasure Green Book House 

10 Computer Login 2.0 Headword Publishing

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS

1 English Text
Golden Feather A multi-skill course in English Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd.

2 Eng Grammar English Grammar 2 Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd.

3 English Cursive Cursive writing 2 Eclectic Education Publication

4 Hindi

पलक ( ह िंदी पाठ्यपुस्तक एविं अभ्यास 
पुस्स्तका )

Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd.

5 Hindi Timax fgUnh lqyss[k Green Book House 

6 Maths Active Mathenatics 2 (ver.2) Full Marks Pvt Ltd

7 Environmental Studies Living Planet Srijan Publisher

8 General Knowledge TRACK your Knowledge White Stone Regent Pub. House 

9 Value Education Moral Treasure Green Book House 

10 Computer Login 2.0 Headword Publishing

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS

1 English Text
Golden Feather A multi-skill course in English Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd.

2 Eng Grammar English Grammar 3 Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd.

3 English Cursive Cursive writing 3 Eclectic Education Publication

4 Hindi xhrk'k a ह िंदी पाठ्यपुस्तक Eduline publishers

5 Maths Maths Genius 3 Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd.

6 Environmental Studies Nature Trail Srijan Publisher

7 General Knowledge Knowledge Hunt B-Wise Book Publication

8 Value Education New Way to Moral Education 3 EduGator Publications

9 Computer Think Digitally Eduline publishers
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S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS

1 English Text
Golden Feather A multi-skill course in English Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd.

2 Eng Grammar English Grammar 4 Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd.

3 English Cursive Cursive writing 4 Eclectic Education Publication

4 Hindi xhrk'k a ह िंदी पाठ्यपुस्तक Eduline publishers

5 Maths Targeting MATH Edumore Publishers 

6 Environmental Studies My Greeen World Millennium Booksource PVT.LTD

7 General Knowledge Knowledge Hunt B-Wise Book Publication

8 Value Education New Way to Moral Education 4 EduGator Publications

9 Computer Think Digitally Eduline publishers

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS

1 English Text
Golden Feather A multi-skill course in English Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd.

2 Eng Grammar English Grammar 5 Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd.

3 English Cursive Cursive writing 5 Eclectic Education Publication

4 Hindi xhrk'k a ह िंदी पाठ्यपुस्तक Eduline publishers

5 Maths Targeting MATH Edumore Publishers 

6 Science Science For Juniors-5 Millennium Booksource PVT.LTD

7 social Science Social Studies For Juniors-5 Millennium Booksource PVT.LTD

8 General Knowledge Timeline Book Magic India Pvt Ltd 

9 Value Education New Way to Moral Education 5 EduGator Publications

10 Computer Think Digitally Eduline publishers

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS
1 English Text RISE English STENCIL Course Book 6 Navneet Education Limited
2  Hindi calr Hkkx 1 N.C.E.R.T.

3 Hindi l`tu fgaUnh O;kdj.k rFkk jpuk Srijan Publisher Pvt Ltd 
4 Sanskrit :fpjk Hkkx 1 N.C.E.R.T.

5 Maths  Mathematics N.C.E.R.T.

Maths WorkBook NCERT PRACTICE WORKBOOK MATHEMATICS Arihant Prakashan Meerut

6 Science Science N.C.E.R.T.

Science WorkBook NCERT PRACTICE WORKBOOK SCIENCE Arihant Prakashan Meerut
7 So.Science Our Past - I (History) N.C.E.R.T.

The Earth: Our Habitant - I (Geography) N.C.E.R.T.

Social & Political Life - I N.C.E.R.T.
8 General Knowledge Noises M G S Publication
9 Value Education Moral Treasure Green Book House 

10 Computer Login 2.0 Headword Publishing Company 

CLASS IV

Note:   * Parents and students are free to purchase the prescribed books from anywhere.

CLASS V

CLASS VI



S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS
1 English Text RISE English STENCIL Course Book 7 Navneet Education Limited

2  Hindi calr Hkkx 2 N.C.E.R.T.

3 Hindi l`tu fgaUnh O;kdj.k rFkk jpuk Srijan Publisher Pvt Ltd 

4 Sanskrit :fpjk Hkkx 2 N.C.E.R.T.

5 Maths  Mathematics N.C.E.R.T.

Maths WorkBook NCERT PRACTICE WORKBOOK MATHEMATICS Arihant Prakashan Meerut

6 Science Science N.C.E.R.T.

Science WorkBook NCERT PRACTICE WORKBOOK SCIENCE Arihant Prakashan Meerut
7 So.Science Our Past - II (History) N.C.E.R.T.

Our Environment (Geography) N.C.E.R.T.

Social & Political Life - II N.C.E.R.T.
8 General Knowledge Noises M G S Publication
9 Value Education Moral Treasure Green Book House 

10 Computer Login 2.0 Headword Publishing Company 

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS
1 English Text RISE English STENCIL Course Book 8 Navneet Education Limited
2  Hindi calr Hkkx 3 N.C.E.R.T.

3 Hindi l`tu fgaUnh O;kdj.k rFkk jpuk Srijan Publisher Pvt Ltd 

4 Sanskrit :fpjk Hkkx 3 N.C.E.R.T.

5 Maths  Mathematics N.C.E.R.T.

Maths WorkBook NCERT PRACTICE WORKBOOK MATHEMATICS Arihant Prakashan Meerut

6 Science Science N.C.E.R.T.

Science WorkBook NCERT PRACTICE WORKBOOK SCIENCE Arihant Prakashan Meerut
7 So.Science Our Past - III N.C.E.R.T.

Resources & Development (Geography) N.C.E.R.T.

Social & Political Life - III N.C.E.R.T.
8 General Knowledge Noises M G S Publication
9 Value Education Worthy Living Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd.

10 Computer Login 2.0 Headword Publishing Company 

CLASS VII

Note:   * Parents and students are free to purchase the prescribed books from anywhere.

CLASS VIII



S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS

1 English Beehive N.C.E.R.T.

Moments N.C.E.R.T.

2 Hindi f{kfrt Hkkx&1 N.C.E.R.T.

d`frdk Hkkx&1 N.C.E.R.T.

3 Maths Text Book Mathematics N.C.E.R.T.

4 Science Text Book Science N.C.E.R.T.

5 So.Science Indian Contemporary world 1 (history) N.C.E.R.T.

Democratic Politics 1  (Civics) N.C.E.R.T.

Economics- Understanding E.D (Economics) N.C.E.R.T.

Indian Contemporary (geography) N.C.E.R.T.

6 Value Education
Head and Mind A Book on Life Skills and 

Value Education
Marina Publication PVT LTD

7 Computer
Information Technology Vocational Based on 

Window 7 with MS Office 2010 (Code-402)
Kips Learning Pvt.Ltd

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS

1 Hindi   (002) f{kfrt Hkkx&2 N.C.E.R.T.

d`frdk Hkkx&2 N.C.E.R.T.

2 English (184) First Flight N.C.E.R.T.

Foot Prints N.C.E.R.T.

3 Maths (041/241) Mathematics Text book N.C.E.R.T.

4 Science  (086) Science Text Book N.C.E.R.T.

5 So.Science (087) Indian Contemporary world 2 (history) N.C.E.R.T.

Democratic Politics 2  (Civics) N.C.E.R.T.

Economics- Understanding E.D (Economics) N.C.E.R.T.

Indian Contemporary (geography) N.C.E.R.T.

6 Value Education
Head and Mind A Book on Life Skills and 

Value Education
Marina Publication PVT LTD

7 Computer (402)
Information Technology Skill Course with MS 

Office (Code-402) Level-2
Kips Learning Pvt.Ltd

CLASS IX

CLASS X

Note:   * Parents and students are free to purchase the prescribed books from anywhere.



S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS

1 Hindi  (optional ) Aaroh Part-1 NCERT

Vitan Part-1

2 English (Core) Horn bill NCERT

Snap Shots NCERT

3 Physics Physics Part 1 NCERT

Physics Part 2 NCERT

4 Chemistry Chemistry Part 1 NCERT

Chemistry Part 2 NCERT

5 Maths Maths NCERT

6 Bio Biology NCERT

7 P.E (optional ) A Text Book Of Physical Education (Candid) Evergreen Publication

8 IP (optional ) Informatics Practics (Sumita Arora) Dhanpat Rai & Co. Pub

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS

1 English Hornbill N.C.E.R.T.

Snapshots N.C.E.R.T.

2 Hindi  (optional ) Aaroh Part-1 N.C.E.R.T.

Vitan Part-1 N.C.E.R.T.

3 Accounts Financial Accounting-1 N.C.E.R.T.

Financial Accounting-2 N.C.E.R.T.

4 Business Studies Business studies N.C.E.R.T.

5 Economics 1. Introductory micro economics N.C.E.R.T.

Statistics for Economics N.C.E.R.T.

6 P.E (optional ) A Text Book Of Physical Education (Candid) Evergreen Publication

7 IP (optional ) Informatics Practics (Sumita Arora) Dhanpat Rai & Co. Pub

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS

1 Hindi (optional )(302) vkjksg Hkkx 2 NCERT

forku Hkkx 2 NCERT

2 English (301) 1.Flamingo NCERT

2.Vistas NCERT

3 Physics (042) Physics Part-1 NCERT

Physics Part-2 NCERT

4 Chemistry (043) Chemistry Part-1 NCERT

Chemistry Part-2 NCERT

5 Maths (041) Maths Part-1 NCERT

Maths Part-2 NCERT

6 Biology (044) Biology NCERT

7 P.E (optional ) (048) A Text Book Of Physical Education (Candid) Evergreen Publication

8 IP (optional ) (065) Informatics Practics (Sumita Arora) Dhanpat Rai & Co. Pub

CLASS XI 'Science' 

 Class  XI 'Comm' 

CLASS XII 'Science'

Note:   * Parents and students are free to purchase the prescribed books from anywhere.



S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS

1 Hindi (optional ) (302) vkjksg Hkkx 2 NCERT

forku Hkkx 2 NCERT

2 English (301) 1.Flamingo NCERT

2.Vistas NCERT

3 Accountancy (055) Financial Accounting-1 NCERT

Financial Accounting-2 NCERT

Financial Accounting-3 NCERT

4 Business Studies (054) 1. Business Studies -1 NCERT

2. Business Studies -2 NCERT

5 Economics (030) 1.Indian Economic development (Economic) NCERT

2. Introductory macro economics NCERT

6 P.E (optional ) (048) A Text Book Of Physical Education (Candid) Evergreen Publication

7 IP (optional ) (065) Informatics Practices (Sumita Arora) Dhanpat Rai & Co. Pub

Note:   * Parents and students are free to purchase the prescribed books from anywhere.

CLASS XII 'Comm'


